ultra-waveTM
Non-contact ultrasonic level measuring device provides
continuous measurement and monitoring of levels in
multiple vessels containing bulk solids or liquids.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The ultra-wave™ Ultrasonic Level System can monitor vessels with
up to 16 vessels with transducers of various frequencies, and vessels
of different heights and shapes. It is compatible with Kistler-Morse®

ULTRAWAVETM LEVEL MONITOR ULTRASONIC CONTINUOUS LEVEL MONITOR
* Not CE approved.
HOW TO ORDER
UWB
FUNCTIONAL SPECS
Operating Power 110/230 VAC (+/- 10%) 50/60 Hz or 24 VDC
Power Requirement 20 VA
Operating Temperature -5º to 122º F (-20º to -50º C)
PERFORMANCE
Transducer Compatibility Frequencies from 10 KHz to 45 KHz
Memory Non-volatile RAM, common isolation parameter storage
Relay Output
Form "C" SPDT, programmable, 10 A 110 VAC, 8 A 230 VAC non-inductive, 10
A 30 VDC; available as plug in modules of 2, 4, 5 and 8 relays each
4-20 mA option: Isolated 600 ohms maximum or externally powered to 1000
ohms, 12 bit resolution; available as plug in modules of 2, 4, and 8 outputs with
common isolation; must be installed in third option slot
Combi-Card option: One combi-card per unit; combinations are 2 relays, 1
current; or 4 relays, 2 currents
PHYSICAL
Enclosures NEMA 4X fiberglass reinforced polyester (FRP) or NEMA 4X Stainless Steel
Display
Large, back lit alphanumeric liquid crystal, two lines of 16 characters, user
programmable IDs, selectable bar graph displAy or engineering units formats
APPROVALS
CE
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Optional Stainless Steel
Enclosure
TRANSDUCERS
The SonocellTM and ultra-cellTM transducers are components of the ultra-waveTM. Kistler-Morse transducers are
designed to perform in a wide range of environments, including caustics and other demanding conditions.
Kistler-Morse will design your system solution to include the appropriate transducer for your specific application
and environment.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Versatility
•	 Available in frequencies of 14, 22, 24
and 43 kHZ to fit a variety of materials
and distances.
Accuracy
•	 1% of rated span in approved bulk
solids applications
•	 0.25% of rated span in approved liquid
applications.
APPROVALS
Hardous Location
FM; S Class I, II, III; Division I, Groups C,
D, E, F and G; T5
3A (Transducer Specific)
SC43SS
Stainless Steel Sensor
SC43TF
Teflon® Sensor
SC14PT
PVC Sensor
UC24PP
PVC Sensor
97-7002  Rev. H
2016  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
150 Venture Boulevard, Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: 800-426-9010 • 864.574.2763
Fax: 864.574.8063